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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: HAMILTON ROAD METHODIST CIRCUIT, (includes Hamilton Road Church and Hyatt
Avenue Church) 1900-1918

Membership Records
2012.003L 3-3 Circuit register 1900-1918

SERIES 2: HAMILTON ROAD METHODIST CHURCH, 1876-1917
Board and Committee Records
2012.003L 3-4 Quarterly Board minutes 1899-1917

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
2012.003L 3-5 Pew Rent records 1876-1907

SERIES 3: HYATT AVENUE METHODIST CHURCH, LONDON, 1906-1923
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2012.003L 1-1 Marriage register 1906-1915
1-2 --- 1915-1923

Board and Committee Records
2012.003L 3-6 Trustee Board minutes 1907-1915

3-7 Building Committee minutes 1907

SERIES 4: HYATT AVENUE PASTORAL CHARGE, LONDON (includes Lyons Methodist Circuit (Lyons,
Ebenezer and Mount Vernon) and Hyatt Avenue Methodist Church), 1908-2010
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2012.003L 1-3 Baptisms 1909-1942
Marriages 1912-1951

Burials 1912-1955

1-4 Baptismal register 1946-1970

1-5 --- 1971-2010

1-6 Marriage register 1923-1931

1-7 --- 1931-1941

2-1 --- 1942-1959

2-2 --- 1959-1972

2-3 --- 1973-1984

2-4 --- 1984-1998

2-5 --- 1999-2010

2-6 Burial register 1955-1977

3-1 --- 1977-2001

3-2 --- 2002-2010

Membership Records
2012.003L 3-8 Historic roll 1908-2010
3-9 Communion roll 1929-1934
Board and Committee Records

2012.003L 3-10 Session minutes 1935-1951
4-1 --- 1952-1961

4-2 --- 1961-1974

4-3 --- 1974-1991

4-4 --- 1991-1997

4-5 --- 1997-2005
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SERIES 4: HYATT AVENUE PASTORAL CHARGE cont.

2012.003L

2012.003L

2012.003L
1977.513L
2012.003L

2012.003L

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
7-1
7-2
7-3

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes
Committee of Stewards minutes

Quarterly Official Board minutes
Official Board minutes

- - - financial reports
Trustee Meeting minutes

Christian Education Committee records

Stewardship Outreach Committee minutes

Western Fair Committee minutes

Legal and Property Records
Property records re: storm sewer

Women's Groups Records
Women’s Association financial records
Woman’s Missionary Society minutes

W.M.S.. financial record book
United Church Women minutes
UCW Group Il records

UCW Evening Unit
Mission Circle Meeting minutes

Sunday School Records
Executive and Officers meeting minutes

Sunday School minutes
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2006-2010
1935-1949
1950-1961
1961-1976
1977-1980
1982-1993
1993-1999
1998-2001
1887-1933
1939-1978
1978-2002
2003-2004
2005-2010
1978-1992
1915-1941
1940-1942
2004-2010
1965-1971
1971-1981
1981-1989
1989-1999
1972-1981
1982-1985
1992-2008

1984

1944-1961
1915-1946
1946-1951
1952-1956
1957-1961
1951-1956
1960-1962
1945-1962
1955-1970
1962-1967
1967-1974
1971-1979
1942-1948
1948-1954

1925-1931
1931-1959
1954-1959
1959-1972



Hyatt Avenue Pastoral Charge (London, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 4: HYATT AVENUE PASTORAL CHARGE cont.

2012.003L

2012.003L

2012.003L

2012.003L

2012.003L

10-5

10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
11-1
11-2
11-3
11-4
11-5
11-6

11-10

11-11

11-12

Youth Group Records
Young People s Union

Records of Other Groups
Choir meeting minutes

- - - membership Records

Wo - He - Lo meeting minutes

Builders Bible Class minutes
- - - membership records
- - - financial record book

Correspondence/Subject Files

Unity Class Diamond Jubilee program
125th Anniversary Service guestbook
History of Hyatt Avenue United Church
(contains articles and summaries of the
church history)

Joint Needs Assessment records and report

Funds/Congregational Financial
Records
Congregational financial record book

Annual Reports
Annual report

FN1842.291
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1940-1943

1943-1952
1945-1952
1950

1945-1950
1950-1953
1954-1960
1960-1965
1961-1970
1946-1970
1946-1970

1978
1998
1998

2006

1962-1984

1939



