

Hyatt Avenue Pastoral Charge (London, Ont.)				Page 1 of 3
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
			ODIST CIRCUIT, (includes Hamilton Road Cl	hurch and Hyatt
Avenue Churc	<u>ch) 1900-1</u>	<u>918</u>		
2012.003L	3-3		Membership Records Circuit register	1900-1918
SERIES 2: HA	AMILTON	ROAD METH	ODIST CHURCH, 1876-1917	
2012.003L	3-4		Board and Committee Records Quarterly Board minutes	1899-1917
2012.003L	3-5		Funds/Congregational Financial Recor Pew Rent records	r ds 1876-1907
SERIES 3: HY	YATT AVE	NUE METHO	DDIST CHURCH, LONDON, 1906-1923	
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
2012.003L	1-1 1-2		Marriage register 	1906-1915 1915-1923
			Board and Committee Records	
2012.003L	3-6		Trustee Board minutes	1907-1915
	3-7		Building Committee minutes	1907
SERIES 4: HY	YATT AVE I Mount Ve	NUE PASTO ernon) and Hy	RAL CHARGE, LONDON (includes Lyons Me vatt Avenue Methodist Church), 1908-2010	ethodist Circuit (Lyons,
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
2012.003L	1-3		Baptisms	1909-1942
			Marriages Burials	1912-1951
	1-4		Buriais Baptismal register	1912-1955 1946-1970
	1- 4 1-5			1971-2010
	1-6		Marriage register	1923-1931
	1-7			1931-1941
	2-1			1942-1959
	2-2			1959-1972
	2-3			1973-1984
	2-4			1984-1998
	2-5			1999-2010
	2-6		Burial register	1955-1977
	3-1			1977-2001
	3-2			2002-2010
0040 6551	0.6		Membership Records	4000 0040
2012.003L	3-8		Historic roll	1908-2010
	3-9		Communion roll	1929-1934
			Board and Committee Records	
2012.003L	3-10		Session minutes	1935-1951
	4-1			1952-1961
	4-2			1961-1974
	4-3 4-4			1974-1991
	4-4 4-5			1991-1997 1997-2005
	-1 -0			1997-2003

Hyatt Avenu	att Avenue Pastoral Charge (London, Ont.)			Page 2 of 3
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 4: H	YATT AVE	NUE PASTO	DRAL CHARGE cont.	
			Board and Committee Records	
2012.003L	5-1		Session minutes	2006-2010
	5-2		Committee of Stewards minutes	1935-1949
	5-3			1950-1961
	5-4			1961-1976
	5-5			1977-1980
	5-6			1982-1993
	6-1			1993-1999
	6-2		Operatorile Official Boson Louisset	1998-2001
	6-3		Quarterly Official Board minutes	1887-1933
	6-4		Official Board minutes	1939-1978
	7-1			1978-2002
	7-2			2003-2004
	7-3		financial variants	2005-2010
	7-4 7-5		financial reports	1978-1992 1915-1941
	7-5 7-6		Trustee Meeting minutes	1940-1942
	7-0 7-7			2004-2010
	7-7 7-8		Christian Education Committee records	1965-1971
	7-8 7-9		Christian Education Committee records	1971-1981
	8-1			1981-1989
	8-2			1989-1999
	8-3		Stewardship Outreach Committee minutes	1972-1981
	8-4			1982-1985
	8-5		Western Fair Committee minutes	1992-2008
			Legal and Property Records	
2012.003L	8-6		Property records re: storm sewer	1984
			Women's Groups Records	
2012.003L	8-7		Women's Association financial records	1944-1961
1977.513L	TR-1		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1915-1946
2012.003L	8-8			1946-1951
	8-9			1952-1956
	9-1			1957-1961
	9-2		W.M.S financial record book	1951-1956
	9-3			1960-1962
	9-4		United Church Women minutes	1945-1962
	9-5		UCW Group II records	1955-1970
	9-6			1962-1967
	9-7		LICM Evening Unit	1967-1974
	9-8		UCW Evening Unit	1971-1979
	9-9 9-10		Mission Circle Meeting minutes	1942-1948 1948-1954
			Sunday School Pocordo	
2012.003L	10-1		Sunday School Records Executive and Officers meeting minutes	1925-1931
	10_2		-	1031 1050

Sunday School minutes

1931-1959 1954-1959 1959-1972

10-2

10-3

10-4

Hyatt Avenue Pastoral Charge (London, Ont.) Page 3 of 3									
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 4: HYATT AVENUE PASTORAL CHARGE cont.									
			Youth Group Records						
2012.003L	10-5		Young People s Union	1940-1943					
			Records of Other Groups						
2012.003L	10-6		Choir meeting minutes	1943-1952					
	10-7			1945-1952					
	10-8		membership Records	1950					
	10-9		Wo - He - Lo meeting minutes	1945-1950					
	11-1			1950-1953					
	11-2			1954-1960					
	11-3			1960-1965					
	11-4		Builders Bible Class minutes	1961-1970					
	11-5		membership records	1946-1970					
	11-6		financial record book	1946-1970					
			Correspondence/Subject Files						
2012.003L	11-7		Unity Class Diamond Jubilee program	1978					
	11-8		125th Anniversary Service guestbook	1998					
	11-9		History of Hyatt Avenue United Church	1998					
			(contains articles and summaries of the						
			church history)						
	11-10		Joint Needs Assessment records and report	2006					
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records						
2012.003L	11-11		Congregational financial record book	1962-1984					
			Annual Reports						
2012.003L	11-12		Annual report	1939					

FN1842.291